14.05.01

14.05.02

14.05.03

14.05.04

14.05.05

14.05.06

14.05.07

14.05.08

14.05.09

Heart of the Valley ®

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING
MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN HALL — COUNCIL CHAMBERS
MONDAY, MAY 5, 2014
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

PROCLAMATION

.01  Emergency Preparedness Week
.02 National Health and Fitness Day
.03 Hunger Awareness Week

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES

.01  Council Meeting — April 7, 2014

.02 Public Hearing — April 22, 2014

.03 Special Council Meeting — April 22, 2014

BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
.01  RFD #001-2014 — Repeal of Policy C.1.3 — Bursary Fund

NEW BUSINESS
.01  RFD # 002-2014 — Easement: Muriel Chipman Property
.02  RFD #003-2014 — Youth Ambassador Committee Appointment
.03 Discussion on Selection Committee for Legal Services Request for Proposals
.04 Committee of the Whole Recommendations
a. Appointment — Soldiers’ Memorial Hospital Foundation

REPORTS

.01 Mayor

.02 RCMP Report
a. Occurrence Report — March 2014
b. 2014 Annual Report

.03 Other Committee Reports

CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

ADJOURNMENT

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)



