

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS MONDAY, MAY 5, 2014 7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

14.05.01	<u>PROCLAMATION</u>
	.01 Emergency Preparedness Week
	.02 National Health and Fitness Day
	.03 Hunger Awareness Week
14.05.02	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
14.05.03	APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES
	.01 Council Meeting – April 7, 2014
	.02 Public Hearing – April 22, 2014
	.03 Special Council Meeting – April 22, 2014
14.05.04	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
14.03.04	.01 RFD # 001-2014 – Repeal of Policy C.1.3 – Bursary Fund
	$R^{T}D = 001-2014 - Repeat of Tolicy C.1.5 - Bursary Fund$
14.05.05	NEW BUSINESS
	.01 RFD # 002-2014 – Easement: Muriel Chipman Property
	.02 RFD # 003-2014 – Youth Ambassador Committee Appointment
	.03 Discussion on Selection Committee for Legal Services Request for Proposals
	.04 Committee of the Whole Recommendations
	a. Appointment – Soldiers' Memorial Hospital Foundation
14.05.06	REPORTS
14.03.00	.01 Mayor
	.02 RCMP Report
	a. Occurrence Report – March 2014
	b. 2014 Annual Report
	.03 Other Committee Reports
140505	CORREGRONDENCE
14.05.07	CORRESPONDENCE
14.05.08	ANYTHING BY MEMBERS
110700	
14.05.09	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>
(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)	